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Create your own original survey...

We are encouraging schools to create their own survey, making up new questions and
answers that are fresh, more relevant to their school or town and current lifestyle trends of
today’s youth.

You can always use one of our standard questionnaires, or create a “custom” questionnaire
using questions already in our database. But, creating your very own, using unique, original
questions and answers, might be more fun and encourage greater student participation
resulting in a more successful fundraiser.

/ Here is fine print: \

The survey must be on a single page -- 8.5 x 11.

No more than 30 questions and now fewer than 20.

Each question must have five answers from which to choose.

Put the questions at the top and one of our answer grids at the bottom.
If you can't fit all your questions on one page, you can put additional
guestions on the back side of the questionnaire, and distribute a 2-sided
page to the students.

6. All questions must not use any profanity, racial or ethnic slurs, sexual
connotations, or vulgar language.

\ 7. The faculty advisor must sign the survey. /
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A Sample Survey Template is Attached

Download Excel version
Copy the following web address into a browser and press enter

https://www.data-match.com\questionnaires\Survey Template.xlsx
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v REQUIRED

Put an X in the appropraiate box
| am: Female | ]
Male [ ]

What grade are you in? I:]

Tell Us Again!

| am: Female| |
Male [ ]

Match me with students in
these grades:

Choose up to 4. If left blank, you will be
matched with students in ALL grades.

USE DARK PEN OR PENCIL
NO GEL PENS
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Don't forget to put
your report on
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Write Answer Numbers (1-5) in the Boxes Below

(

3

4 5\ (6

7

8

9

10)

(M

2

13

14 15\

A © 2014 Do Moter. Al Rignis Rezerved

7\ reod {:h'n%'\

19 EB) KZI

22

23

24

25/

\26

27

28

29 30 Y,

T wirite oNZWers ‘r\eTQI N

DM1415 A






